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Information

Pattern created from the images "Concentration" and "Lion" by chadh, used under
Creative Commons Attribution license (CC BY 2.0)

You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.
That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored
background.
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Black and white chart

Chart layout:
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Lions

Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 300W x 200H

Design Area:

Legend:

[l DMC
B[] bMmc
A/l DMC
3] DMC
4/l DMC
[6][]] DMC
[(8]7] pbmc
[9/l DMC
@/l DMC
¥/l DMC
[+ DbMmC
W[ DmMmC
b DMC
x/l DMC
[/l DMC
[+ ] bDMmC
[/l DMC
[*][@ DMC
2/l DMC
=/ DbmC
=0 bMmc
>I[] bMmc
3/l DMmC
s/l DMC
X/ bmc
&[] bMmc
(I bmc
[b][]] DMC
[/l DMC
(h/Il DMC
[P/l DMC
[9/ DMC
[rI@ DMmC
[s][] bMmc
1/l DMC
[v/ll DMmC
o/l DMC
W/l DbMmC
X/l DMC
][] bMmc
</l DMC
[¢][] DMmC
[©/l DMC
X0 bMmc
[©]@ bMmcC
[e]l DMC
[/l DMC
[/l DMC
M/l DMmC
[+/l DMC
(5]l DMC
</l DMmC
[©/l DMC
=/l bmC
]l DMC
& DbmC
[/ DMmC
@[] bMmc
[0 ] bMmc

54.43 cm x 36.29 cm (300 x 200 stitches)

163
168
310
407
413
415
422
433
434
435
436
437
451
500
520
543
561
612
632
640
642
644
645
646
647
676
729
738
779
801
839
840
841
842
844
890
934
935
938
950
3021
3024
3031
3045
3064
3346
3740
3750
3772
3781
3787
3790
3799
3815
3848
3862
3863
3864
Ecru

celadon green - md
pewter - vy It

black

desert sand - dk
pewter gray - dk
pearl gray

hazel nut brown - It
brown - md

brown - It

brown - vy It

tan

tan - It

shell gray - dk

blue green - vy dk
fern green - dk
beige brown - ul vy It
jade - vy dk

drab brown - It
desert sand - ul vy dk
beige gray - vy dk
beige gray - dk
beige gray - md
beaver gray - vy dk
beaver gray - dk
beaver gray - md
old gold - It

old gold - md

tan - vy It

cocoa - dk

coffee brown - dk
beige brown - dk
beige brown - md
beige brown - It
beige brown - vy It
beaver gray - ul dk
pistachio green - ul dk
black avocado green
avocado green - dk
coffee brown - ul dk
desert sand - It
brown gray - vy dk
brown gray - vy It
mocha brown - vy dk
yellow beige - dk
desert sand

hunter green
antique violet - dk
antique blue - vy dk
desert sand - vy dk
mocha brown - dk
brown gray - dk
beige gray - ul dk
pewter gray - vy dk
celadon green - dk
teal green - md
mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It
ecru

(97 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(56 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(276 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(847 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(833 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(365 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(687 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(746 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(826 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1227 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(2053 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(2891 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(127 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1984 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(2443 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(251 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1037 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(777 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(396 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(920 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(2584 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(7083 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(658 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(82 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(300 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(60 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(35 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1256 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(257 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(153 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(448 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1399 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(3341 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(2734 stitches, 1.1 skeins)
(4131 stitches, 1.7 skeins)
(2167 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(3129 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(1812 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(264 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(728 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(574 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(144 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(422 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(722 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(121 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(250 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(71 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(125 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1003 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(261 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(793 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1292 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(501 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(341 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(72 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1703 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(2317 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(4092 stitches, 1.7 skeins)
(116 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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Chart layout:
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14 count
300W x 200H

54.43 cm x 36.29 cm (300 x 200 stitches)

163 celadon green - md
168 pewter - vy It

310 black

407 desert sand - dk
413 pewter gray - dk
415 pearl gray

422 hazel nut brown - It
433 brown - md

434 brown - It

435 brown - vy It

436 tan

437 tan- It

451 shell gray - dk

500 blue green - vy dk
520 fern green - dk

543 beige brown - ul vy It
561 jade - vy dk

612 drab brown - It

632 desert sand - ul vy dk
640 beige gray - vy dk
642 beige gray - dk
644 beige gray - md
645 beaver gray - vy dk
646 beaver gray - dk
647 beaver gray - md
676 old gold - It

729 old gold - md

738 tan-vylt

779 cocoa - dk

801 coffee brown - dk
839 beige brown - dk
840 beige brown - md
841 beige brown - It
842 beige brown - vy It
844 beaver gray - ul dk

890 pistachio green - ul dk

934 black avocado green
935 avocado green - dk
938 coffee brown - ul dk
950 desert sand - It
3021 brown gray - vy dk
3024 brown gray - vy It
3031 mocha brown - vy dk
3045 yellow beige - dk
3064 desert sand
3346 hunter green
3740 antique violet - dk
3750 antique blue - vy dk
3772 desert sand - vy dk
3781 mocha brown - dk
3787 brown gray - dk
3790 beige gray - ul dk
3799 pewter gray - vy dk
3815 celadon green - dk
3848 teal green - md
3862 mocha beige - dk
3863 mocha beige - md
3864 mocha beige - It
Ecru ecru

(97 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(56 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(276 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(847 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(833 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(365 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(687 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(746 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(826 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1227 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(2053 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(2891 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(127 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1984 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(2443 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(251 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1037 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(777 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(396 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(920 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(2584 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(7083 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(658 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(82 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(300 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(60 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(35 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1256 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(257 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(153 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(448 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1399 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(3341 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(2734 stitches, 1.1 skeins)
(4131 stitches, 1.7 skeins)
(2167 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(3129 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(1812 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(264 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(728 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(574 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(144 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(422 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(722 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(121 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(250 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(71 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(125 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1003 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(261 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(793 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1292 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(501 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(341 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(72 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1703 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(2317 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(4092 stitches, 1.7 skeins)
(116 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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